
Guruvayur - Chennai Egmore Express (PT)/16128 - Exp - SR 
KYJ/Kayamkulam Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore 

17h 30m - 898 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GUV Guruvayur 23:15 2 1 0 62 12 SR
2 PNQ Thrissur Punkunnam 23:35 23:36 1m 1 1 21 36 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 23:40 23:43 3m 1 1 23 68 3 SR
4 IJK Irinjalakkuda 00:04 00:05 1m 2 2 47 61 18 SR
5 CKI Chalakudi 00:11 00:12 1m 1 2 53 62 12 SR
6 AFK Angamali for Kaladi 00:27 00:28 1m 1 2 69 55 SR
7 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 00:38 00:40 2m 1 2 78 51 14 SR
8 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 01:00 01:02 2m 2 2 95 12 2 SR
9 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
01:15 01:20 5m 2 2 97 63 1 SR

10 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 01:52 01:53 1m 0 2 131 59 SR
11 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 02:17 02:20 3m 1 2 154 60 3 SR
12 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 198 66 9 SR
13 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 03:42 03:45 3m 1 2 239 62 11 SR
14 PVU Paravur 03:57 03:58 1m 0 2 251 75 18 SR
15 VAK Varkala Sivagiri 04:07 04:08 1m 0 2 262 40 57 SR
16 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
05:10 05:15 5m 1 2 303 43 7 SR

17 NYY Neyyattinkara 05:39 05:40 1m 1 2 320 52 SR
18 KZT Kulitturai 06:04 06:05 1m 1 2 341 47 SR
19 ERL Eraniel 06:24 06:25 1m 0 2 356 12 40 SR
20 NJT Nagercoil Town 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 369 21 SR
21 AAY Aralvaymozhi 08:22 08:23 1m 1 2 385 57 79 SR
22 VLY Valliyur 08:42 08:43 1m 2 2 404 85 91 SR
23 NNN Nanguneri 08:53 08:54 1m 0 2 418 37 SR
24 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 09:40 09:45 5m 2 2 446 76 38 SR
25 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 475 83 SR

26 CVP Kovilpatti 10:36 10:38 2m 0 2 511 81 90 SR
27 SRT Satur 10:54 10:56 2m 0 2 533 67 SR
28 VPT Virudunagar Junction 11:20 11:22 2m 0 2 560 54 101 SR
29 MDU Madurai Junction 12:10 12:15 5m 2 2 603 60 SR
30 SDN Sholavandan 12:36 12:37 1m 2 2 624 71 165 SR
31 KQN Kodaikanal Road 12:53 12:55 2m 2 643 60 238 SR
32 DG Dindigul Junction 13:17 13:20 3m 3 2 665 87 280 SR
33 MPA Manaparai 14:00 14:01 1m 2 2 723 40 160 SR
34 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
14:55 15:00 5m 1 2 760 39 SR

35 SRGM Srirangam 15:18 15:20 2m 1 2 771 89 68 SR
36 ALU Ariyalur 15:59 16:00 1m 2 2 829 87 76 SR
37 PNDM Pennadam 16:24 16:25 1m 1 2 864 86 52 SR
38 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 3 2 883 60 43 SR
39 VM Villupuram Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 1 2 938 64 43 SR
40 TMV Tindivanam 18:15 18:17 2m 2 2 975 86 44 SR
41 MLMR Melmaruvathur 18:38 18:40 2m 3 2 1005 65 48 SR
42 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 19:13 19:15 2m 4 2 1041 66 40 SR
43 TBM Tambaram 19:43 19:45 2m 5 2 1072 59 33 SR
44 MBM Mambalam 20:03 20:05 2m 3 2 1089 14 8 SR
45 MS Chennai Egmore 20:35 6 2 1096 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (07:43)

Jun 26 2024 (07:43)

1

1


